
Name of Corporate Debtor: Broadband Pacenet India Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP - 10.03.2022 List of Creditors : as on 20.10.2022

Amount in Rs.

Date of Receipt Amount claimed     
Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1 Reliance Commercial Finance Limited 31-03-2022 23,75,24,073         23,75,24,073          Unsecured   -              21.98% -               -               -                     -                

2 Alchemist Asset Reconstruction 
Company Limited

08-05-2022 84,32,58,807         84,32,58,807          Unsecured   -              78.02% -               -               -                     -                

3 Stellar Interactive Media Private 
Limited 

25-04-2022 5,47,68,10,465      2,32,27,00,000       Unsecured   -              - -               -               3,15,41,10,465   -                
Related party

Total 6,55,75,93,345      3,40,34,82,880      100% 3,15,41,10,465   -                

Note:
a) The above information may change basis further investigation or new information.
b) Incase any claimant has any query on claim, please write us at - cirp.broadband@gmail.com

 Remarks if 
Any 

Annexure-1

Sr. no. Name  of creditor

Details of claim
received

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Details of claim admitted

List of unsecured financial creditors 


